
1 JNAETE[

2 AESNOSU JAcENTE H4  92 92

3 PMRACRU NOUASSE 11C 78 170

4 RRACERT JUMPA 4H  30 200

5 KFPBOAA RETRACER 7B  65 265

6 EBEAFIS KAPO J6  46 311

7 ABINIZT PIFEES 8J  45 356

8 BGEIIRT ZAIN 12A 52 408

9 MIGLRU[ BITEZ A8  48 456

10 SOYIVDD LeGUMIER N2  76 532

11 HOADDEE VAISYA F6  46 578

12 XSODEEE DAH O1  27 605

13 VUQODDE SEXEE 10J 48 653

14 AODEDEF EVOQUE C2  32 685

15 DDFAENS FOXEE L8  34 719

16 FLDLORH DANSE 13I 34 753

17 FHAGLON LORD 1A  38 791

18 FAGNNLT OH 14I 29 820

19 CIGLTRW FLAN 15F 25 845

20 GLELITU CROW 4A  36 881

21 LBGLETT QUI 5C  31 912

22 TLGLITU BEY 10D 21 933

23 GNMLITU TILT 13C 20 953

24 ILMT UGNI E2  21 974

TRI B6  13 987
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